Video Security
Recorders | eneo Digital Video Recorders
DLR2-04N/480
Digital Video Recorder (4-Channel)
480GB Hard Disk, Alarm Input, Ethernet
Art-No. 71933
Features
Duplex Operation

© Copyright VIDEOR TECHNICAL E. Hartig GmbH, 12.03.2008 - Specifications subject to change 2
DLR2-04N/480
(Specifications continued)
Parts supplied Mains cable, Viewer CD ROM (RAS+), Screw set and flat
cable for HDD assy, Manuals
Accessories
71855 / HDD-160 Hard Disk Drive 160GB for DLR/DXR/DTR and DCR Series
71857 / HDD-250 Hard Disk Drive 250GB for DLR/DXR/DTR/ DCR and
BTR-30xx Series
71919 / HDD-500 Hard Disk Drive 500GB for DLR/DXR/DTR/ DCR and
BTR-30xx Series
74088 / EDC-KBD1 System Keyboard with 3-axis Joystick, 12VDC/230VAC
74092 / EDC-KBDM-3 System Keyboard w. Joystick, 5" Monitor 12VDC/230VAC,
Fastrax Protocol
71960 / SE-S184M/EUBN CD Writer CD+/-RW, USB 2.0 Interface
90392 / VMC-15LCD-P 15" LCD Professional Colour Monitor,1024 x768,
Comp.,Y/C,RGB,2Audio, 12VDC/230VAC
90393 / VMC-17LCD-P 17" LCD Professional Colour Monitor,1280
x1024,Comp.,Y/C,RGB,2Audio, 12VDC/230VAC
90443 / VMC-17LCD-PP 17" LCD Colour Monitor, 1280x1024 Pixels Comp.,Y/C,
RGB, 2x Audio, 12VDC/230VAC
90430 / VMC-19LCD-P 19" LCD Profession. Colour Monitor, 1280 x1024Px.,
Comp., Y/C, RGB, 12VDC/230VAC
90476 / VMC-23LCD-PW1 23" Prof. 16:9 LCD Colour Monitor, 4x CVBS, Y/C, RGB, 2x
Audio, 24VDC/230VAC
90467 / VMC-32LCD-PW 32" Prof. 16:9 TFT Colour Monitor, 4x CVBS, Y/C, RGB, 2x
Audio, 100-240VAC
Product Information
The DLR2 series duplex recorders feature a very efficient compression method (MPEG-4). As a result they only take up
approximately 12K for one best quality image, which is significantly less than comparable models. As storage capacity